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 MODELS PART #  |   Description

SAM Shear Magnalock - 12/24VDC, Self Aligning

SAMB Shear Magnalock - 12/24VDC, Self Aligning, MBS

SAMBD Shear Magnalock - 12/24VDC, Self Aligning, MBS, DPS

SAMD Shear Magnalock - 12/24VDC, Self Aligning, DPS

SAMN Shear Magnalock - 12/24, Self Aligning, Narrow Strike Plate

BULLETS - HEADER 
PRODUCT FEATURES 

strength and reliability

for weatherproof operations

stranded conductor cable

adjustment required

magnetism

with sensitive electronics

durability and rust resistance

No Fault Warranty

PRODUCT OPTIONS 

›  Out-swing

›  In-swing

›  Swing through

›  Sliding

›  Metal, wood, Herculite and glass 
door with aluminum frame

›  Surface mounting for magnet or 
strike plate

Patented

SPECIFICATIONS 

1000, E08571-1000, E08581-1000, 
E08591-1000

Approved

Holding Force: 
1200lbs [544kg]

Dimensions:
Magnalock: 10-7/8"L x 1-3/16"D x 1-1/2"H 
Strike: 10-7/8"L x 1-7/16"D x 1-1/2"H

Electrical:
320mA at 12VDC 
170mA at 24VDC

Operating Temperature:
-40 to +140F [-40 to +60C]

Indoor or Outdoor use

Not for use in open channel doors

Shipping Weight:
6lbs [2.72kg]

Finishes:

1-3/16"
[30mm]

1-7/16"
[36mm]

10-7/8"
[275mm]

10-7/8"
[275mm]

1-1/2"
[37mm]

1-1/2"
[38mm]

SAM
1200lbs Shear Aligning 
Magnalock®

Hidden Strength at Any Angle for  
Any Application

Magnalock quality with concealed holding force and 

control situations. The SAM Shear Aligning Magnalock 

mounts fully concealed into wood, steel, aluminum or 

SAM also has mounting options for swing through and 

sliding single or double doors.

GRADE 1

DUAL VOLTAGE FIRE RATED
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